
Federation of Shalfleet and Yarmouth CE Primary School 

Collective Worship Rota- 2024-2025- SHALFLEET 
Monday: Whole 

School Worship 
Tuesday: Key 

Stage Worship 

Wednesday: 

Singing Worship 

Thursday: Class 

Worship   

Friday: Celebration 

Worship @2pm    
 

SUMMER TERM 1 

Week…and dates Led by 
Where… 

Supported 
by 

(minimum) 

Theme (in bold) 
Additional detail and ideas  

Possible 
hymns/ songs 

Week 1 
Monday 21.4.25 
BANK HOLIDAY 

 
BANK HOLIDAY 

N/A Inspirational people + St. Georges day 23/4 
 

Inspirational people 
St George’s Day 

Who inspires the children? 
Who inspires us as Adults? 

Role models 

Everywhere 
around me 

 
All things 
bright and 
beautiful 

Tuesday 22.04.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 2 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 3 teacher 
-Hall  

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 23.04.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall  

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 24.04.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 25.04.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 2 
Monday 28.04.25 

Whole School 

 
Year 6 teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

Friendship/ Relationships 
 

Making friends 
Having good relationships with people 
Who were Jesus’s friends?- Disciples 

Why are friends important? 
Bible Story of Ruth and Naomi 

Together 
 

He’s got the 
Whole World 

Tuesday 29.04.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 4 teacher 
-Hall  

Y1 TA 
 

1X Y5 
1X Y3 

Wednesday 30.04.25 
Singing  

Reverend 
Jackie/ JT 

Hall  

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 01.05.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 02.05.25 
Year 4 Sharing 

Y4 
LG/GW 

Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 3 
Monday 05.05.25 

BANK HOLIDAY 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 

N/A School Value-Resilience 
 

Discussion about our school value of Resilience 
Spirituality link 

Bible stories/parables about resilience 
 

Wake up 
Shake up! 

 
Be Bold, Be 

Strong 
Tuesday 06.05.25 

Key Stage 

KS1- Year 2 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 5 teacher 
-Hall 

  

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 07.05.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 08.05.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 09.05.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 



Federation of Shalfleet and Yarmouth CE Primary School 

Collective Worship Rota- 2024-2025- SHALFLEET 
Monday: Whole 

School Worship 
Tuesday: Key 

Stage Worship 

Wednesday: 

Singing Worship 

Thursday: Class 

Worship   

Friday: Celebration 

Worship @2pm    
 

Week…and dates Led by 
Where… 

Supported 
by 

(minimum) 

Theme (in bold)  
Additional detail and ideas  

Possible 
hymns/ songs 

Week 4 
Monday 12.05.25 

 

 
Class teachers 

Classrooms 

N/A KS2 SATS Week 
NO WHOLE SCHOOL WORSHIP THIS WEEK DUE TO 

SATS  
 
 

Please do class worships in your classes on the 
School value – Respect 

 
Discussion about our school value of Respect 

Spirituality link 
Link to stories, verses in the bible 

School rule 
song 

 
Together 

 
Think of a 

world 
without any 

flowers 

Tuesday 13.05.25 
Key Stage 

N/A 

Wednesday 
14.05.25 

 

N/A 

Thursday 15.05.25 
Class  

N/A 

Friday 16.05.25 
Y3 Sharing 

Y3 
LG/GW 

Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 5 
Monday 19.05.25 

Class 

 
Class teachers 

Classrooms 
N/A 

Ascension day 29th May 2025 
 

What is Ascension Day? 
What does it mean? 

The spirit 
lives to set 

us free 
 

Be Bold, Be 
Strong 

Tuesday 20.05.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 6 teacher 
Hall  

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 21.05.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 22.05.25 
Whole School 

Open the Book 
/Year 5 teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team  

Friday 23.05.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

MAY HALF TERM 26.05.25-30.05.25 

SUMMER 2 2025 

Week 1 
Monday 02.06.25 

 

 
DEVELOPMENT 

DAY 

N/A 

Pentecost 8th June 2025 
 

What is Pentecost? 
What is the Holy Spirit? 

Link to the candle moment on the spirituality 
board. 

Discuss the Trinity- Father, Son and Holy Spirit- 
three in one. 

Colours of 
Day 

 
Shine Jesus 

Shine 
 

All over the 
world 

Tuesday 03.06.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Y2 teacher-
Classroom 

KS2- Y3 teacher-
Hall  

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 
04.06.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 05.06.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 06.06.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

 



Federation of Shalfleet and Yarmouth CE Primary School 

Collective Worship Rota- 2024-2025- SHALFLEET 
Monday: Whole 

School Worship 
Tuesday: Key 

Stage Worship 

Wednesday: 

Singing Worship 

Thursday: Class 

Worship   

Friday: Celebration 

Worship @2pm    
 

Week…and dates Led by 
Where… 

Supported 
by 

(minimum) 

Theme (in bold) 
Additional detail and ideas  

Possible 
hymns/ songs 

Week 2 
Monday 09.06.25 

Whole School 

 
Year 3 Teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

Relationships – linked to Father’s day-15th June 
 

Spirituality link 
Link to stories, verses in the bible especially about 

fathers- The lost son 

He’s got the 
whole world 

 
From the 
tiny ant 

 
Who put the 

colours in 
the rainbow 

Tuesday 10.06.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 4 teacher 
Hall  

Y1 TA 
 

1X Y5 
1X Y3 

Wednesday 
11.06.25 

Singing 

JT 
Hall  

  

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 12.06.25 
Class  

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A  
 

Friday 13.06.25 
Y2 Sharing 

Y2 
LG/GW 

Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 3 
Monday 16.06.25 

Whole School 

Year 4 Teacher 
Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

Fruits of the Spirit 
 

Galatians 5:22-23: But the fruit of the Spirit is love, 
joy, peace, patience, kindness, goodness, 

faithfulness, gentleness, self-control. 
 

Discussion about these qualities 

Together 
 

Give me joy 
in my heart 

 
Peace 

Perfect 
Peace 

 
Magic Penny 

 

Tuesday 17.06.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 2 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2- Year 5 teacher 
Hall 

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 
18.06.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall  

 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 19.06.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms  

N/A 

Friday 20.06.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 4 
Monday 23.06.25 

Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

 

N/A School value – Respect 
Armed Forces Day-28th June (National) 

 29th June- Isle of Wight celebrations 
Discussion about our school value of Respect 

Spirituality link 
Link to stories, verses in the bible 

Diocese resource- on Dignity- link to school value 
of Respect 

https://www.portsmouth.anglican.org/education
/resources/guidedreflections/ 

 

Give me joy 
in my heart 

 
I the Lord of 
sea and Sky 

Tuesday 24.06.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
Classroom 

KS2-Year 6 teacher 
Hall  

Y1 TA 
 

1X Y5 
1X Y3 

Wednesday 
25.06.25 
Singing  

Reverend 
Jackie/ JT 

Hall 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 26.06.25 
Whole School 

Open the Book 
Year 2 Teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

Friday 27.06.25  
Y1 Sharing 

Y1 
LG/GW 

Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

https://www.portsmouth.anglican.org/education/resources/guidedreflections/
https://www.portsmouth.anglican.org/education/resources/guidedreflections/


Federation of Shalfleet and Yarmouth CE Primary School 

Collective Worship Rota- 2024-2025- SHALFLEET 
Monday: Whole 

School Worship 
Tuesday: Key 

Stage Worship 

Wednesday: 

Singing Worship 

Thursday: Class 

Worship   

Friday: Celebration 

Worship @2pm    
 

Week…and dates Led by 
Where… 

Supported 
by 

(minimum) 

Theme (in bold) 
Additional detail and ideas  

Possible 
hymns/ songs 

Week 5 
Monday 30.06.25 

Whole School 

 
Year 1 Teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

St Peter and St Paul 
Who they were and why they are important to 

Christians 
Realising or believing in something 

Everywhere 
around me 

 
Thank you 

Lord Tuesday 01.07.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 2 teacher 
-Classroom 

KS2- Year 3 teacher 
Hall 

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 
02.07.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall  

 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 03.07.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 04.07.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 6 
Monday 07.07.25 

Whole School 

 
Year 6 Teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

School values- Resilience 
 

Discussion about our school value of Resilience 
Spirituality link 

Link to stories, verses in the bible 
 

08.07.25 and 09.07.25 Secondary transition 
days/move up day 

One more 
step 

 
Living and 
Learning 

 
Be Bold, be 

Strong 

Tuesday 08.07.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
-Classroom 

KS2- Year 4 teacher 
Hall  

Y1 TA 
 

1X Y5 
1X Y3 

Wednesday 
09.07.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 10.07.25 Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 11.07.25 
YR Sharing 

 

YR 
LG/GW 

Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

Week 7 
Monday 14.07.25 

Whole School 

 
Year 5 Teacher 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

School Values 
 

Conscious community- new school, new class etc 
How our values link to our wider world 

Why are the values important as they move on? 
 

 

One more 
step 

 
Leavers 

Service songs Tuesday 15.07.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 2 teacher 
-Classroom 

KS2- Year 5 teacher 
Hall 

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 
16.07.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall  

 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 17.07.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 18.07.25 
 

LG/GW 
Hall 

1X each year 
group if 
possible 

 



Federation of Shalfleet and Yarmouth CE Primary School 

Collective Worship Rota- 2024-2025- SHALFLEET 
Monday: Whole 

School Worship 
Tuesday: Key 

Stage Worship 

Wednesday: 

Singing Worship 

Thursday: Class 

Worship   

Friday: Celebration 

Worship @2pm    
 

Week 8 
Monday 21.07.25 

Whole School 

 
JT 

Hall 

1X Y6 team 
1X Y5 team 
1X Y4 team 
1X Y3 team 

Endings and new beginnings 
Leavers service- 25.07.25 

 
Matthew 28 v 16 and 18-20 Jesus last words to his 

disciples: ‘I will be with you always’. 
Philippians 3 v 12-14 Saint Paul, always looking 

forwards. 
Philippians 1 v3-7a Saint Paul’s warm memories of 

his friends. 

 

One more 
step 

 
Leavers 

Service songs Tuesday 22.07.25 
Key Stage 

KS1- Year 1 teacher 
-Classroom 

KS2- Year 6 teacher 
Hall 

Y2 TA 
 

1X Y6 
1X Y4 

Wednesday 
23.07.25 
Singing 

JT 
Hall  

 

1X YR team 
1X Y1 team 
1X Y2 team 

Thursday 24.07.25 
Class 

Class teachers 
Classrooms 

N/A 

Friday 25.07.25 
LEAVERS SERVICE 

LG/GW 
Hall 

ALL STAFF 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 


